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Gender BIB
Male 545
Male 633
Male 574
Male 548
Male 666
Male 604
Male 662
Female 534
Male 513
Male 529
Male 525
Male 658
Male 689
Male 672
Male 676
Male 549
Female 650
Male 593
Male 563
Male 670
Male 627
Male 618
Male 620
Male 507
Male 553
Female 514

Name

MNMANNHX OGEOAQPAKHZ

IQANNHZ MAXTPAX

ANTQNIOZ KOAEZAKHZ

OEOAQPOZ OEOAQPIAHY

AHMHTPIOX TXEAEKIAHZ

AHMHTPIOZ MEPAKAHZ

HAIAZ TPENTOY

BENH AHMIMAPH

MNANATMQTHX APAMIAZ

IQANNHZ TOYAAZ

NIKOAAOZ MNMAXAPHX

rNQProx TEMIPOTAOY

MNMANNHZ XHZABBAZ

MANATIQTHE XAITIAHE

KQNZTANTINOZ
XATZHOEOAQPOY

MAYAOZ ©OEOAQPIAHZ

EAENA ZIAXOYAH

ABGANAZIOZ AYKOZ

EYZTPATIOZ
KAPAZTAMATHX

ABGANAZIOZ POYPTOYNAZ

XPHZTOZ NAMAAOINOYAOX

ANE=ANAPOZ OIKONOMOY

PQOTHZ NMANABPATZHZ

KONZTANTINOZX
ArOPAZTOZ

2TPATOZ KATIAOTAQY

KYPIAKH APZENH

Club
JT COACHING

JT-COACHING

IRON TEAM BY
SIDERIDIS

JT COACHING

XANTHI RUNNERS

MAPAGQONOAPOMOI
2EPPQON

FOTIADIS COACHING

ANE=APTHTOX

E.Z.

ZAY NEZTOY

ELEFTHEROUPOLI
RUNNERS

AR_KA RUNNERS TEAM

SEVAS KAVALAS

Start

0:00:00.704
(00:00:00)

0:00:03.714
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.494
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.174
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.157
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.494
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.174
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.874
(00:00:00)
0:00:20.937
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.174
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.904
(00:00:00)
0:00:12.484
(00:00:00)
0:00:01.327
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.247
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.714
(00:00:00)
0:00:11.610
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.174
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.060
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.174
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.310
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.904
(00:00:00)
0:00:01.564
(00:00:00)
0:00:12.484
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.310
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.484
(00:00:00)

0:00:04.904
(00:00:00)

Finish
0:48:00.094
(00:47:59)
0:52:02.337
(00:51:58)
0:52:58.087
(00:52:55)
0:53:01.810
(00:53:01)
0:54:21.667
(00:54:19)
0:54:26.484
(00:54:23)
0:54:50.457
(00:54:50)
0:58:00.850
(00:57:59)
0:58:27.534
(00:58:06)
0:58:29.210
(00:58:29)
0:58:41.567
(00:58:36)
0:59:44.920
(00:59:32)
0:59:48.870
(00:59:47)
1:00:07.714
(01:00:01)
1:00:23.367
(01:00:19)
1:00:28.727
(01:00:17)
1:00:54.990
(01:00:54)
1:00:56.850
(01:00:52)
1:01:21.460
(01:01:21)
1:02:39.890
(01:02:31)
1:03:01.560
(01:02:56)
1:03:05.174
(01:03:03)
1:03:06.954
(01:02:54)
1:03:12.194
(01:03:03)
1:03:20.294
(01:03:12)

1:03:47.650
(01:03:42)
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Gender BIB
Male 669
Female 567
Male 673
Male 684
Male 648
Male 619
Male 602
Male 632
Male 558
Male 690
Male 625
Female 651
Female 653
Male 526
Male 530
Male 528
Female 663
Male 654
Female 550
Male 568
Male 671
Male 520
Female 592
Male 569
Male 562
Male 606

Name

MAProz eIAIMMIAHZ

MMANTZIOY KATEPINA

MOY ZTA®A XAZAN

MANATIQTHZ AAZAPHZ

MNMANNHZ >APIANIAHZ

NIKOAAOZ OIKONOMOY

XAPANAMIMOE MAXAIPIAHZ

KONZTANTINOZX
MAZBANTHZ

BYPQON KAAOYTZIAHZ

APT'YPHZ BANAOYAAKHZ

BAIOX
MAMAAHMHTPOIMOYAOXZ

NAIANA ZIAEPH

EAENH ZIMYPIAOIMOYAOY

XAPAANAMINOZ MKIATKHZ

AAE=ANAPOZX NPAKHZ

NIKOZ MOPT'1AZ

TZOYAIATPENTOY

MNAProx *TAYPOINOYAOZ

EMMANOYEAA OEPIOY

AHMHTPIOX KITZIOX

MMAMMHZ XAITIAHZ

ZYMEQN BAAZAMIAH

AAE=ANAPA AATTIOPAA

NIKOZ KOBOYZIAAHZ

NAZAPOZ
KAPAZEITANIAHZ

KQNZTANTINOZ
MIXOINOYAOX

Club

APOMEAZ OPAKHZ

M.L.C.N. RUNNING TEAM

ANE=APTHTH

ROUT FAMILY-XANTHI

RUNNERS

JT COACHING-XANTHI

RUNNERS

MAPAGQNOAPOMOI

ZEPPON

EOX KABAAAZ 1933

Start

0:00:19.500
(00:00:00)

0:00:07.107
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.174
(00:00:00)
0:00:17.704
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.714
(00:00:00)
0:00:12.484
(00:00:00)
0:00:18.357
(00:00:00)
0:00:14.874
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.310
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.107
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.174
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.904
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.247
(00:00:00)
0:00:09.187
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.247
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.310
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.157
(00:00:00)
0:00:19.500
(00:00:00)
0:00:14.047
(00:00:00)
0:00:16.234
(00:00:00)
0:00:10.390
(00:00:00)
0:00:12.484
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.904
(00:00:00)
0:00:13.687
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.264
(00:00:00)

0:00:04.904
(00:00:00)

Finish
1:04:26.294
(01:04:06)
1:04:39.447
(01:04:32)
1:04:39.574
(01:04:39)
1:04:43.284
(01:04:25)
1:05:08.147
(01:05:04)
1:05:13.837
(01:05:01)
1:05:24.677
(01:05:06)
1:06:02.737
(01:05:47)
1:06:16.440
(01:06:08)
1:06:22.564
(01:06:15)
1:06:40.404
(01:06:40)
1:06:52.544
(01:06:47)
1:09:27.050
(01:09:20)
1:09:27.500
(01:09:18)
1:09:27.500
(01:09:21)
1:10:14.000
(01:10:05)
1:10:20.670
(01:10:18)
1:10:23.087
(01:10:03)
1:10:32.410
(01:10:18)
1:10:33.954
(01:10:17)
1:10:44.904
(01:10:34)
1:10:53.357
(01:10:40)
1:10:55.120
(01:10:50)
1:10:55.790
(01:10:42)
1:11:02.590
(01:10:57)

1:11:12.120
(01:11:07)
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71
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74

75

76
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Gender BIB
Male 508
Male 542
Female 687
Male 576
Male 692
Male 609
Male 556
Male 584
Female 577
Male 661
Female 537
Male 503
Female 640
Male 515
Male 535
Male 674
Male 664
Male 579
Male 522
Male 518
Male 601
Male 691
Female 695
Male 681
Female 566
Female 694

Name

NIKOAAOZ ANASTAZIAAHZ

BAZINHZ ZIXNAAHZ

MAPIA TZITZIKA

BAZIAHZ KOXMIAHZ

MAYAOZ KONZTANTINIAHZ

XPHZTOZ MMNOXTzO0%

BAZIAEIOZ KAAAINIOAITHEZ

2OTHPHX KOYTZIKAPHZ

KYPIAKH KOZMIAOY

ZABBAXZ TOYMANIAHX

AIKATEPINH AOYPA

EMRAH MOMKO

KATEPINA NMOPNAAH

MANNHZ AZAANIAHZ

KQNZTANTINOZ AIPMIKHZ

BAZINHZ XATZHANAPEOY

IQANNHZ TZAITANAZ

DAVID KOYBAPAX

AIONYZHZ BEPTEOYPHZX

FEQPI1OZ BATANAKHX

IQANNHZ MATZAPHZ

MAProz NnAZXAAIAHZ

EYTENIA TOPIAZOTAQOY

HAIAY APZENIOY

ZO®IA KAPATOIMAK

AEXTIOINA TZITAIAQY

Club

ELEFTHEROUPOLI
RUNNERS

APHZ NMPQTHZ

METRO RUNNING TEAM

KAAAITIOAITHZ GAS
CENTER

SERRES

XANTHIRUNNERS

XANTHIRUNNERS

ELEFTHEROUPOLI
RUNNERS

XANTHI RUNNERS
CLAIN. MAIN

EOZ KABANAX 1933

ELEFTHEROUPOLI
RUNNERS

ANE=APTHTOX

Start

0:00:00.174
(00:00:00)

0:00:04.904
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.904
(00:00:00)
0:00:14.874
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.310
(00:00:00)
0:00:13.687
(00:00:00)
0:00:15.920
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.904
(00:00:00)
0:00:09.187
(00:00:00)
0:00:13.687
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.714
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.310
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.107
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.107
(00:00:00)
0:00:17.420
(00:00:00)
0:00:01.844
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.247
(00:00:00)
0:00:18.357
(00:00:00)
0:00:13.687
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.667
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.504
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.080
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.860
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.174
(00:00:00)
0:00:09.187
(00:00:00)

0:00:04.904
(00:00:00)

Finish
1:11:18.367
(01:11:18)
1:11:19.244
(01:11:14)
1:11:29.217
(01:11:24)
1:11:32.834
(01:11:17)
1:11:42.244
(01:11:33)
1:12:09.667
(01:11:55)
1:12:12.064
(01:11:56)
1:12:13.517
(01:12:08)
1:12:52.834
(01:12:43)
1:12:55.577
(01:12:41)
1:13:01.054
(01:12:57)
1:13:07.727
(01:12:59)
1:13:07.840
(01:13:00)
1:13:11.334
(01:13:04)
1:13:19.097
(01:13:01)
1:13:24.997
(01:13:23)
1:13:34.080
(01:13:27)
1:13:43.177
(01:13:24)
1:13:47.454
(01:13:33)
1:13:48.430
(01:13:41)
1:14:04.014
(01:13:58)
1:14:19.154
(01:14:12)
1:14:19.650
(01:14:16)
1:14:23.917
(01:14:23)
1:14:40.007
(01:14:30)

1:14:48.597
(01:14:43)
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Gender BIB

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

509

587

621

595

516

665

631

505

581

544

585

683

641

532

511

540

693

678

645

573

504

682

597

599

510

646

Name

EAENH ANAZTAZIAAQY

MANATIQTA KONXTANTAPA

2TAYPOZ

MANATQTOMNOYAOX
ANAZTAZIOZ MAKPIAHZ

XPIZTO®OPOZ BABAINOX

NIKOAAOZ TZAKIPHZ

KQXTAZ MNMAPAZKEYAZ

ABGANAZIOZ ATTENAKHZ

KQNZTANTINIA
KOYZAAKIAQY

ZO®IA ZOMOrAQY

BAZINHZ KYPIAAIAHZ

KQZTAZ KAPAMIMAIPHX

MAPIA MPADTZIQTH

2YMEQN AANAPEAX

MANNHZ ANEZTHZ

rNQProz EYOPAIMIAHZ

XPHZTOZ XAAKIAHZ

EYAAMIIA

XPYZOXTOMIAOY
2ZTAYPOYAA TIPOYAIA

ANAPEAZ

KOKOPOTI'IANNHZ
ABBAS SALAME

KQONZTANTINA AZAANIAOY

®ANH MAATEZAKH

2AMAPA MAPIA

AYAIA ANAZTAZIAAOY

BAZIAIAH XABBIAOY

Club

ZYANNOIOz
MAPAGQONOAPOMOI
ZEPPQON

EOX KABANAZX 1933

WINTERUN
PALIAKAVALA

WINTERUN TEAM

EOZ KABANAZ 1933

JT COACHING - XANTHI
RUNNERS

JT COACHING

RUN DONT WALK

RUN DON'T WALK

MILCO

ZAYNEXTOY - OSB
ENDURANCETEAM

HEROIC TEAM

MAPAGQONOAPOMOI
2EPPQON

Start

0:00:01.844
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.714
(00:00:00)
0:00:16.594
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.860
(00:00:00)
0:00:10.390
(00:00:00)
0:00:19.500
(00:00:00)
0:00:21.780
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.247
(00:00:00)
0:00:12.860
(00:00:00)
0:00:17.420
(00:00:00)
0:00:16.234
(00:00:00)
0:00:10.390
(00:00:00)
0:00:20.937
(00:00:00)
0:00:22.234
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.247
(00:00:00)
0:00:14.047
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.174
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.107
(00:00:00)
0:00:09.547
(00:00:00)
0:00:18.717
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.174
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.107
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.060
(00:00:00)
0:00:09.547
(00:00:00)
0:00:10.390
(00:00:00)

0:00:00.687
(00:00:00)

Finish

1:14:59.840
(01:14:57)

1:15:07.300
(01:15:03)
1:15:36.654
(01:15:20)
1:15:41.590
(01:15:38)
1:15:44.327
(01:15:33)
1:16:29.060
(01:16:09)
1:16:29.400
(01:16:07)
1:16:40.794
(01:16:34)
1:16:42.204
(01:16:29)
1:16:45.047
(01:16:27)
1:17:01.344
(01:16:45)
1:18:05.887
(01:17:55)
1:18:14.217
(01:17:53)
1:18:14.770
(01:17:52)
1:18:21.140
(01:18:14)
1:18:52.074
(01:18:38)
1:20:30.554
(01:20:30)
1:21:09.497
(01:21:02)
1:22:30.557
(01:22:21)
1:22:43.950
(01:22:25)
1:23:39.997
(01:23:39)
1:23:41.334
(01:23:34)
1:23:43.624
(01:23:39)
1:23:59.947
(01:23:50)
1:24:23.367
(01:24:12)

1:24:37.684
(01:24:36)
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Gender

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

BIB

686

501

630

612

600

554

616

634

638

570

629

588

533

527

657

575

679

613

543

589

668

623

607

680

552

546

Name

MAPIA ®AZOYNA

ANNA KOJANIAN

AQPA TTAMMH

XPHZTOZ NIKOAAIAHZ

ANAXTAZIOZ
MAPKOYAIAHZ

AHMHTPA KAZAKIAOY

PIAINMNOZ NTOZKAX

KONZTANTINOZX
METAANQTHX

NITZATIONYXPONIAAOY

AEMONIA KOT'IOrAQY

XPHZTOZ NAMANAZTAZIOY

OATA KONZTANTINIAOY

TZEAIOY AEZTIOINA

MEQPTIOZ TKOYNTEAIAZ

MQProx TAXTZIAHZ

EAEYOEPIOZ
KOPI'IANOIAQOY

AEYTEPHZ XPYZOXOIAHZ

XPIZTINA NIKOAAIAOY

XAPA ZAATANH

AMAAIA KONZTANTINOY

OAYMIMIA TZOAEPIAOY

IQANNHZ NAMAFEQPIIOY

NATAZZA MOMTZOY

MANNHZ WYANAZ

IOPAANHZ
IOPAANOTOYAOZ

AKHZ
OEOAQPAKOIOYAOZ

Club

ELEFTHRROUPOLI
RUNNERS

CLAIN MAIN RUNNERS

LOS VUNISTAS ZAY
BOAOY

EOX KABAAAZ 1933

WINTERUN PALIA
KAVALA TEAM

AYTONOMOZ AGAHTHX

2EBAX KABANAZ

AQUAAEROBICS
KAVALA

FEITONOIOYAA

EOX KABAAAZ 1933

RAIDLIGHT GREECE -
RECONNATURE

Start

0:00:04.904
(00:00:00)

0:00:02.494
(00:00:00)
0:00:13.687
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.310
(00:00:00)
0:00:13.687
(00:00:00)
0:00:09.547
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.247
(00:00:00)
0:00:12.484
(00:00:00)
0:00:09.187
(00:00:00)
0:00:10.390
(00:00:00)
0:00:11.204
(00:00:00)
0:00:11.204
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.904
(00:00:00)
0:00:18.014
(00:00:00)
0:00:10.390
(00:00:00)
0:00:14.874
(00:00:00)
0:00:15.920
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.310
(00:00:00)
0:00:09.187
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.247
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.447
(00:00:00)
0:00:12.484
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.107
(00:00:00)
0:00:15.607
(00:00:00)
0:00:17.420
(00:00:00)

0:00:20.344
(00:00:00)

Finish
1:25:02.090
(01:24:57)
1:25:25.194
(01:25:22)
1:25:29.997
(01:25:16)
1:25:48.184
(01:25:39)
1:25:51.487
(01:25:37)
1:26:38.757
(01:26:29)
1:27:12.124
(01:27:05)
1:28:33.387
(01:28:20)
1:28:34.054
(01:28:24)
1:28:38.324
(01:28:27)
1:28:40.310
(01:28:29)
1:28:40.637
(01:28:29)
1:30:42.737
(01:30:37)
1:30:50.500
(01:30:32)
1:31:13.700
(01:31:03)
1:31:41.374
(01:31:26)
1:32:10.264
(01:31:54)
1:32:17.174
(01:32:08)
1:32:44.187
(01:32:35)
1:34:08.590
(01:34:02)
1:34:27.977
(01:34:25)
1:36:16.884
(01:36:04)
1:37:29.967
(01:37:22)
1:37:42.230
(01:37:26)
1:38:09.587
(01:37:52)

1:42:31.010
(01:42:10)
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Gender

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Gender

BIB

547

605

583

557

531

506

594

624

611

688

660

502

608

512
BIB

Name

XPHZTOZ
XPYZOBAANANTHZ
OEOAQPAKOIMOYAOZ

MANATIQTA METAAAIAOY

KAAINA KOYPTOBA

MAPIA KAAOTIQPTH

AOHNA AAAKINITEH

ANNA ATTEAIAOY

KYPIAKH MAKAPATZH

AMNOZTOANOX
MAMAAHMHTPIOY

KQNXZTANTINIA NAKOY

ANNA TZAMH

MAPIA TZAITATZH

STELLA LULCHEVA

XPYZA
MMAATKOYPANIAOY

KQZTAZ ANTQONIOY

Club

RAIDLIGHT GREECE -
RECONNATURE

HEROIC TEAM

KAAANTTIOAITHZ GAS
CENTER

EOS KAVALAS 1933

HEROIC TEAM

RODOPI RUNNERS

RODOPI RUNNERS

Start

0:00:20.094
(00:00:00)
0:00:11.204
(00:00:00)
0:00:16.594
(00:00:00)
0:00:17.420
(00:00:00)
0:00:11.204
(00:00:00)
0:00:17.420
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.247
(00:00:00)
0:00:17.704
(00:00:00)
0:00:18.717
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.107
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.107
(00:00:00)
0:00:11.494
(00:00:00)
0:00:11.204
(00:00:00)

0:00:12.484
(00:00:00)

Finish

1:42:31.340
(01:42:11)

1:42:39.014
(01:42:27)

1:42:39.450
(01:42:22)

1:43:09.307
(01:42:51)

1:43:36.980
(01:43:25)

1:54:21.114
(01:54:03)

1:57:15.700
(01:57:09)

2:04:33.274
(02:04:15)

2:04:33.930
(02:04:15)

2:35:33.900
(02:35:26)

2:35:33.900
(02:35:26)

3:19:18.710
(03:19:07)



